UGC-CARE listed journal VIGYAN PRAKASH Vol. 20 No. 4, October-December 2022
List of Review Coordinators (Excellently coordinated with reviewers for critical review.)

Peter Cangialosi
DHL, Philadelphia, PA, US.
Peter.cangialosi@dhl.com

Prof. K.K. Mishra
Homi Bhabha Centre for Science Education

Tata Institute of Fundamental Research,
MUMBAI-400088

kkm@hbecse.titr.res.in

Dr. D. S. Raghuwanshi

Professor, Department of Applied Physics,

Shri Shankaracharya Technical Campus Bhilai,
Chhattisgarh.

dsraghu29@gmail.com

Dr. Prem Kumar Singh

Associate Professor

Department of Computer Science and Engineering
Gandhi Institute of Technology and Management
(Deemed - to - be - University)

Vishakhapatnam (Andhra Pradesh) -530045

HET FaR (Language Comprehension)

Prof K.K. Mishra

Homi Bhabha Centre for Science Education
Tata Institute of Fundamental Research,
MUMBAI-400088

kkm@hbcse.titr.res.in

HMTE WEANT (Editing Support)

Dr. Adarsh Mangal

Dept. Of Mathematics, Engineering College Ajmer,
Rajasthan
dradarshmangal@vi

anprakash.in

- — — List of Reviewers - - -

Kristin Emery

DHL, Manager
Philadelphia, PA, USA
Kristin.emery@dhl.com

Greg White

DHL Manager
Philadelphia, PA, USA
greg.white@dhl.com

Alexandra Torres Robinson

DHL Supply Chain

Philadelphia USA
Alexandra_torres.robinson@dhl.com

Dr. Prashant Kriplani

Dept.of Chemistry

Government Women Engineering College,
Ajmer, Rajasthan
prashantum@gmail.com

Dr. Sushil Kumar Sharma
Dept. of Pure and Applied Chemistry
University of Kota, Rajasthan

sushil@uok.ac.in

Dr. R.S.Dubey

Head, Dept.of Chemistry

R.J.College (Autonomous), University of Mumbai,
Ghatkopar (W) MUMBALI - 400086
dubeyrps@gmail.com

Dr. Mohan Patel
Scientific Officer
State Forensic Science Laboratory, Raipur- 492001

patel.mohan@gmail.com

Dr. Anil Kumar Verma

Assistant Professor

The ICFAI University, Raipur, Chhattisgarh-490042
anilverma@iuraipur.edu.in

Dr. Shamim Qureshi

Associate Professor,

Anwarul uloom College of Pharmacy, Hyderabad
Sports78(@gmail.com

Dr. Vijay Kumar Patel

Associate Professor,

Dr. C.V.Raman University, Bilaspur (C.G.)
Vijay0305@gmail.com

Dr. Nihar Ranjan Das
Vice Principal, Avanthi Institute of Pharmaceutical
Science, Gunthaplly, Hyderabad

nrdas18@gmail.com



